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  SEC/244/2023                                                                                                                                            July 20, 2023 

  

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder 

has reported to the Bank about loss of the share certificates.  

  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 
 

Sl. No Name of the shareholder 
Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. SHAIK KARIMULLA K20426 

129492 

1407 

85186 

85187 

66 

73 

100 

27 

37068906-37068971 

4640775-4640847 

7660427-7660526 

7660527-7660553 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank 

shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder 

after completion of necessary formalities. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,  

              

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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