

SEC/244/2023 July 20, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of the share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio	Share	No. of	Distinctive Number
		Number	Certificate No.	Shares	
1.	SHAIK KARIMULLA	K20426	129492	66	37068906-37068971
			1407	73	4640775-4640847
			85186	100	7660427-7660526
			85187	27	7660527-7660553

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue Behind Senthil Nagar Sowripalayam Road Coimbatore – 641028 Tel: 0422-2314792,

Dear Sir/Madam,

CCSB Bank (td)

I, Mr. KARIMULLA SHAIK having equity shares in THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD. under my folio No. K20426. Based on your email Ref: Ref No: RE1722923 Dt.: 17/06/2023. I lost my original share certificate and executed. I am enclosing herewith the Form ISR-1, ISR-2 & ISR-3 ISR-4 along with the supporting documents.

I request you to please issue me the duplicate share certificate or letter of confirmation based on the duly executed documents submitted by me for issue of duplicate share certificates

Thanks and Regards

KARIMŰLLA SHAIK

Add: F NO 502 BLOCK N, RAINBOW VISTAS ROCK GARDEN,MOOSAPET, K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA INDIA 500018

Mobile No: 9652110969

Place: HYDERABAD.

Date: 20/06/2023

Encl: Duly executed ISR Form 1, ISR-2 & ISR3
Client Master list
Cancelled Cheque Leaf
Self attested copy of my PAN Card
Self attested copy of my Aadhaar card

